
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
MEETING SCHEDULE 2024-2025 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

DATE TIME 

Thursday 19th September 2024 6.00pm 

Thursday 21st November 2024 6.00pm 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 6.00pm 

Thursday 13th February 2025 6.00pm 

Thursday 8th May 2025 6.00pm 

Thursday 10th July 2025 6.00pm 

 
AUDIT & RISK COMMITTEE  

DATE TIME 

Wednesday 6th November 2024 6.00pm 

Monday 16th December 2024 6.00pm 

Thursday 23rd January 2025 (Virtual) 6.00pm 

Tuesday 25th February 2025 6.00pm 

Tuesday 17th June 2025 6.00pm 

 
RESOURCES AND FINANCE COMMITTEE 

DATE TIME 

Thursday 24th October 2024 6.00pm 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 6.00pm 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 6.00pm 

 
EDUCATION COMMITTEE 

Thursday 14th November 2024 3.00pm 

Thursday 6th February 2025 3.00pm 

Thursday 12th June 2025 3.00pm 

 
MEMBERS’ AGM MEETING 

DATE TIME 

Thursday 22nd May 2025 6.00pm 

 
ANNUAL CHAIRS’BRIEFING  

DATE TIME 

Monday 2nd December 2024 6.00pm 

 
LGB DEVELOPMENT SESSIONS  
(All Governors, Trustees and Members) 

DATE TIME 

Monday 3rd March 2025 6.00pm 

Monday 16th June 2025 6.00pm 

 

Primary Schools 
 
BEVERLEY MINSTER PRIMARY LGB 

DATE TIME 

Wednesday 16th October 2024 5.30pm 

Thursday 5th December 2024 5.30pm 

Thursday 27th February 2025 5.30pm 

 Thursday 12th June 2025 5.30pm 

 
HOWDEN INFANT SCHOOL LGB 

DATE       TIME 

Thursday 19th September 2024 5.30pm 

Thursday 12th December 2024 5.30pm 

Thursday 13th March 2025 5.30pm 

Thursday 26th June 2025 5.30pm 

 
HOWDEN JUNIOR SCHOOL LGB 

DATE       TIME 

Thursday 26th September 2024 6.00pm 

Thursday 19th December 2024 6.00pm 

Thursday 27th March 2025 6.00pm 

Thursday 19th June 2025 6.00pm 

 
 
 
 
HUNSLEY PRIMARY LGB 

DATE TIME 

Monday 30th September 2024 6.00pm 

Monday 20th January 2025 6.00pm 

Monday 31st March 2025 6.00pm 

Monday 30th June 2025 6.00pm 

 
NABURN PRIMARY LGB 

DATE       TIME 

Tuesday 24th September 2024 6.00pm 

Tuesday 10th December 2024 6.00pm 

Tuesday 18th March 2025 6.00pm 
Tuesday 24th June 2025 6.00pm 

 
NORTH CAVE PRIMARY LGB 

DATE       TIME 

Monday 7th October 2024 6.30pm 

Monday 27th January 2025 6.30pm 

Monday 28th April 2025 6.30pm 

Monday 23rd June 2025 6.30pm 

 
WILBERFOSS PRIMARY LGB 

DATE       TIME 

Tuesday 15th October 2024 6.15pm 

Tuesday 14th January 2025 6.15pm 

Tuesday 29th April 2025 6.15pm 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 6.15pm 

 

Secondary Schools 
 
DRIFFIELD SCHOOL LGB 

DATE TIME 

Wednesday 23rd October 2024 5.30pm 

Wednesday 4th December 2024 5.30pm 

Wednesday 26th March 2025 5.30pm 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 5.30pm 

 
MALET LAMBERT SCHOOL LGB 

DATE TIME 

Tuesday 1st October 2024 5.30pm 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 5.30pm 

Tuesday 18th March 2025 5.30pm 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 5.30pm 

 
THE SNAITH SCHOOL LGB 

DATE TIME 

Thursday 10th October 2024 6.00pm 

Thursday 5th December 2024 6.00pm 

Thursday 20th March 2025 6.00pm 

Thursday 26th June 2025 6.00pm 

 
SOUTH HUNSLEY LGB 

DATE TIME 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 5.30pm 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 5.30pm 

Thursday 20th March 2025 5.30pm 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 5.30pm 

 
THE HUB LGB  

DATE       TIME 

Thursday 24th October 2024 3.30pm 

Thursday 30th January 2025 3.30pm 

Thursday 3rd April 2025 3.30pm 

Thursday 17th July 2025 3.30pm 

 
 
 

 


